Leo's Smokin BBQ Menu
Smoked Meat & other Foods

1/4|b smoked Brisket with side
1/4|b smoked Pork with side
1/4|b smoked chicken with side
Smoked Brisket Sandwich
Philly Cheese Steak

Pulled Pork Sandwich

BBQ Chicken Sandwich
Smoked Tuna Melt

Smoked Grilled Cheese
Smoked Mac & Cheese

Hot Dogs (2)

Chili Do

Smoked Fries

Leo's Loaded Smoked Fries
(platter of fries topped with smoked meat & cheese)

Cost
$19.95
$17.49
$16.49
$14.95
$13.95
$12.49
$11.49
$10.95
$9.95
$7.49
$12.49
$10.49
$7.49
$14.95

Drinks
120z Soda/Water 2.00
Energy Drink 4.00

Side: Green salad, smoked
Mac&Cheese, or smoked fries



