

Leo's Smokin BBQ Menu

Smoked Meat & other Foods

	Cost
1/4lb smoked Brisket with side	\$19.95
1/4lb smoked Pork with side	\$17.49
1/4lb smoked chicken with side	\$16.49
Smoked Brisket Sandwich	\$14.95
Philly Cheese Steak	\$13.95
Pulled Pork Sandwich	\$12.49
BBQ Chicken Sandwich	\$11.49
Smoked Tuna Melt	\$10.95
Smoked Grilled Cheese	\$9.95
Smoked Mac & Cheese	\$7.49
Hot Dogs (2)	\$12.49
Chili Dog	\$10.49
Smoked Fries	\$7.49
Leo's Loaded Smoked Fries	\$14.95
(platter of fries topped with smoked meat & cheese)	

Drinks

12oz Soda/Water	\$2.00
Energy Drink	\$4.00

Side: Green salad, smoked
Mac&Cheese, or smoked fries